
Father B 20-2029426 B 10-6358683 B 07-6369511

"Expensive Leo" Son "De Jan"

Direct Leo Heremans Leo Heremans

Leo Heremans Father to "Olympic Girl" Halfbrother to "Roeper"

Father to "B 22-2090760" 1 Prov. Mantes 6.554

Leo Heremans has won without doubles : 1 Morlincourt 201 B 07-6387857

Halfbrother to "B 22-2090760" 8 x 1st prize Gr.Father to "B 22-2090760" Daughter "003"

has won without doubles : 35 x prize <10% 8 x 1st Leo Heremans

8 x 1st prize 1 Noyon 1.074 Gr.Father to "322-14" Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003

35 x prize <10% 3 Noyon 2.858

1 Noyon 1.074 1 Noyon 632 B 10-2148872 B 01-6455003

3 Noyon 2.858 3 Noyon 1.370 Dtr."Olympiade 003" "Olympiade 003"

1 Noyon 632 15 Noyon 3.492 Leo Heremans Jansen - Heremans

3 Noyon 1.370 8 Noyon 1.464 Gr.Mother to : B 14-2314119 Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003

15 Noyon 3.492 0 8th Olympiad Ace Brussels '17

8 Noyon 1.464 Gr.Ftr. to B 24-2007362 11 x 1st prize B 10-6308676

0 1 Nat. Ace Herbots Champ. 2024 B 22-2090760 - 8 x 1st "Grd. Olympiade 003"

Halfbrother to "B 18-2132194" Has raced as youngster : B 13-2068002 - 4 x 1st Direct Gust Jansen

7 x 1st prize No doubles : B 16-2147504 - 2 x 1st Grd. "Olympiade 003"

has won without doubles :

1 Sermaises 3.549 B 17-2109599 B 11-2051132 B 01-6455003

3 Chevrainvilliers 2.003 "Olympiade 132" "Olympiade 003"

78 Nat. Montlucon 14.104 Leo Heremans Jansen - Heremans

2 Chevrainvilliers 493 Leo Heremans Superbreeder Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003

13 Fay-Aux-Loges 2.286 Mother to "B 18-2132194" (Gr.) Father to :

4 Bourges 471 7 x 1st prize 1st 120 km 7.902 p. B 08-2145384

42 Toury 2.022 has won without doubles : 1st 120 km 4.634 p. "Dbl. Grd. Kannibaal"

0 1 Sermaises 3.549 1st 320 km 3.549 p. 100 % Dirk Van Dijck

0 3 Chevrainvilliers 2.003 1st 120 km 3.502 p. Double gr.Daugther

0 78 Nat. Montlucon 14.104

0 2 Chevrainvilliers 493 B 08-2145592 B 07-6399138

0 13 Fay-Aux-Loges 2.286 Grd. "De Jan" Son "De Jan"

0 4 Bourges 471 Leo Heremans Leo Heremans

0 42 Toury 2.022 Gr.Mother to B 14-2314119 Son Basic breeder "Jan"

│ Halfsister "Superbreeder 010" 11 x 1st prize

P e d i g r e e Best breeder off the loft 8th Olympiad Ace Brussels '17 B 05-2046712

Grd. "Olympiade 003" B 18-2132194 - 7 x 1st Sister "Venus"

Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003 B 13-2068002 - 4 x 1st Soontjens

Cheq. Cock 2 Nat. Ace KBDB 2002 B 14-2314080 - 3 x 1st Venus has raced in 2 years

Leo Heremans

Inbred "Olympiade 003" B 11-2051010 B 01-6455003 B 98-6160968

Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003 "Olympiade 003" Father "Olympiade"

2 Nat. Ace KBDB 2002 Jansen - Heremans Gust Jansen

 Leo Heremans Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003 1st Ace Noyon

│ Number one breeder from the loft 2 Nat. Ace KBDB 2002

Mother Ftr. to B 14-2314119 - 11 x 1st Worldfamous breeder B 95-6302321

8th Olympiad Ace Brussels '17 Descendants won : Mother "Olympiade"

Ftr. to B 13-2068002 - 4 x 1st 1 Peronne 43.623 Mother to "Olympiade 003"

Ftr. to B 16-2147504 - 2 x 1st 1 Nijvel 38.876 Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003

Ftr. to B 16-2147505 - 2 x 1st

Leo Heremans Gr.Ftr. to "B 21-2025196" B 08-2145592 B 07-6399138

Full sister to : 18 x 1st prize // 36 x 1/10 Grd. "De Jan" Son "De Jan"

B 14-2314119 1 Toury 1.231 Leo Heremans Leo Heremans

8th Olympiad Ace Brussels '17 Gr.Ftr. to "B 22-2090760" Gr.Mother to B 14-2314119 Son Basic breeder "Jan"

11 x 1st prize 8 x 1st prize // 35 x 1/10 11 x 1st prize

1 Souppes 903 1 Noyon 1.074 8th Olympiad Ace Brussels '17 B 05-2046712

1* Souppes 458 3 Noyon 2.858 B 18-2132194 - 7 x 1st Sister "Venus"

1 Souppes 323 Gr.ftr. to B 18-2132094 B 13-2068002 - 4 x 1st Soontjens

1 Souppes 319 1st prov. Ace All-Round KBDB 2018 B 14-2314080 - 3 x 1st Venus has raced in 2 years

1 Souppes 239

1 Souppes 187 B 11-2203411 B 01-4013530 B 99-6191830

1 St.Quentin 147 "De Rappen" "De Velo"

1 Souppes 123 Direct Chris Van Vaerenbergh 1 Quievrain 1.244

2 Souppes 1.812 Koen Van Roy Superracer - 29 x 1st prize 1 Quievrain 820

2 Souppes 1.362 Mother to : 131 Prizes - 70 x 1/10

2 Souppes 1.280 B 14-2314119 - 11 x 1st 1 Quievrain 4.599 B 99-6191812

0 8th Olympiad Ace Brussels '17 1 Quievrain 3.730 "Donker 812"

B 13-2068002 - 4 x 1st B 13-2068002 - 4 x 1st 1 Quievrain 3.554 Mother to :

B 16-2147504 - 2 x 1st B 16-2147504 - 2 x 1st 1 Quievrain 2.653 "De Rappen" ~ 29 x 1st

B 16-2147505 - 2 x 1st B 16-2147505 - 2 x 1st

(Half)Sister to : 0 B 10-2148872 B 01-6455003

B 17-2109489 - 1 x 1st Gr.Mother to : Dtr."Olympiade 003" "Olympiade 003"

0 B 21-2025091 - 8 x 1st Leo Heremans Jansen - Heremans

0 B 18-2132194 - 7 x 1st Gr.Mother to : B 14-2314119 Olympiad Ace Lievin 2003

0 1 Sermaises 3.549 8th Olympiad Ace Brussels '17

0 20-2029417 - 16 Nat.Argenton 23.280 11 x 1st prize B 10-6308676

0 24-2007376 - 2 Noyon 6.780 B 22-2090760 - 8 x 1st "Grd. Olympiade 003"

0 0 B 13-2068002 - 4 x 1st Direct Gust Jansen

0 Grd. "Olympiade 003" B 16-2147504 - 2 x 1st Grd. "Olympiade 003"

Grd."Olympiade 003"

"Olivia"

B 25-2016654 ♂

Superbreeder "Son 003"

B 15-2313483

"Black 003"

B 24-2007643 "Inbred 003"

"Leo 643"


